SHAREHOLDING PATTERN - KRSNAA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED

Scrip Code : 543328

As on: 30" September, 2022
Regulation: 31(b) Quarterly Compliance

DECLARATION
Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

Shareholding as

a % of

Total as a

No. of Locked in shares

No. of equity

Category of 1% @ No. of fu"Y Total no. (i) e, el el it No'. & % of Total As a % of shares held in
shareholder ietrelelar R L E iz shares held ezl iter e ey Voting Voting dematerialized
s shares held SCRR, 1957)As a % of Rights i, No.(a) total form
(A+B+C2) E Shares
held(b)
(A) Promoter
& Promoter 2 8727676 8727676 27.80 8727676 27.80 6281409 71.97 8727676
Group
(B) Public 70031 22669937 22669937 72.20 22669937 72.20 0 0 22669937*
(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00 0.00
DRs
(C2) Shares
Eﬂ‘;lzzee 0.00 0.00 0.00
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00 0.00
Non Public
Grand Total 70031 31397613 31397613 100.00 31397613 100.00 13897968 44.26 31397613

*4984967 also comes in Subcategory | under Sub-categorization of Shares (XV)




STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

Number of Locked in

No. of fully paid Shareholding as a % of total no. shares Number of equity shares
Nos. of - Total nos. . .
Category of shareholder up equity of shares (calculated as per As a % of held in dematerialized
shareholders h held shares held % of Sa%o0 ;
shares he SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) No.(a) iotzllShares orm
held(b)

A1l) Indian
Individuals/Hindu 8029920 8029920 25.57 | 6281409 78.23 8029920
undivided Family
Rajendra Khivraj Mutha 8029920 8029920 25.57 6281409 78.23 8029920
Any Other (specify) 697756 697756 2.22 0 0.00 697756
Krsna Diagnostics
(Mumbai) Private 697756 697756 2.22 0 0.00 697756
Limited
Sub Total A1 2 8727676 8727676 27.80 6281409 71.97 8727676
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
A=A1+A2 2 8727676 8727676 27.80 6281409 71.97 8727676




STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

No. Of. Sub-categorization of shares
_ Locked in (XV)
No Shareholdi shares e, Gy
Category & - of No. of fully ng % Total as a shares held
: As a % i
Name of the ol paid up Total no. celavleite No. of Voting % of Total N of in sEneelali (e, G oiEies)
are . as per ) . L under
Shareholder hol equity shares shares held SCRR. 1957 Rights Voting total dematerializ
° de held Asa % of right Share eAd fohrc”a‘(b“l‘;t subca | SUBC
- (A+B+C2) s PP SubCategor tegor ateg
held(b y_| " ory_|
) U= I
Bl). . 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
Institutions
Mutual
Funds/ 6 3449827 34,49,827 10.99 34,49,827 10.99 0.00 34,49,827
ICICI
PRUDENTIAL
PHARMA
HEALTHCAR 1 976738 9,76,738 3.11 9,76,738 3.11 0.00 9,76,738
E AND
DIAGANOSTI
C
INVESCO
INDIA 1 610264 6,10,264 1.94 6,10,264 1.94 0.00 6,10,264
MULTICAP e ' T ' ' T
FUND
TATA INDIA
PHARMA &
HEALTHCAR 1 1511441 15,11,441 4.81 15,11,441 4.81 0.00 15,11,441
E FUND
Alternate
Investment 1 3050 3,050 0.01 3,050 0.01 0.00 3,050
Funds




Insurance
Companies

2956133

29,56,133

9.42

29,56,133

9.42

0.00

29,56,133

HDFC LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

620097

6,20,097

1.97

6,20,097

1.97

0.00

6,20,097

ADITYA
BIRLA SUN
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

1251199

12,51,199

3.99

12,51,199

3.99

0.00

12,51,199

TATA AIA
LIFE
INSURANCE
CO LTD UNIT
LINKED
MULTI C

831893

8,31,893

2.65

8,31,893

2.65

0.00

8,31,893

B2) Central
Government
/ State
Government
(s)/
President of
India

0.00

0.00

0.00

B3) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

18

18

0.00

18

0.00

0.00

18

Any Other
(specify)

14
95

162255

1,62,255

0.52

1,62,255

0.52

0.00

1,62,255

Clearing
Members

48

17321

17,321

0.06

17,321

0.06

0.00

17,321

HUF

14
47

144934

1,44,934

0.46

1,44,934

0.46

0.00

1,44,934




Sub Total B3

70
00

14983524

1,49,83,524

47.72

1,49,83,524

47.72

0.00

1,49,83,524

49,84,967

B=B1+B2+B3

70
03

22669937

2,26,69,937

72.20

2,26,69,937

72.20

0.00

2,26,69,937

49,84,967

Banks

2004

2,004

0.01

2,004

0.01

0.00

2,004

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

13

1275381

12,75,381

4.06

12,75,381

4.06

0.00

12,75,381

HSBC
GLOBAL
INVESTMEN
T FUNDS -
ASIA EX
JAPAN
EQUIT

651149

6,51,149

2.07

6,51,149

2.07

0.00

6,51,149

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors

and nominee
directors)

301376

3,01,376

0.96

3,01,376

0.96

0.00

3,01,376

Key
Managerial
Personnel

1140

1,140

0.00

1,140

0.00

0.00

1,140

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs

67
75

3358228

33,58,228

10.70

33,58,228

10.70

0.00

33,58,228




Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

13

2660513

26,60,513

8.47

26,60,513

8.47

0.00

26,60,513

KIRANKUMA
R
PRABHAKAR
BHISE

410370

4,10,370

131

4,10,370

1.31

0.00

4,10,370

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRlIs)

52

142667

1,42,667

0.45

1,42,667

0.45

0.00

1,42,667

Foreign
Companies

2004428

20,04,428

6.38

20,04,428

6.38

0.00

20,04,428

Bodies
Corporate

20

6352917

63,52,917

20.23

63,52,917

20.23

0.00

63,52,917

49,84,967




STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER- NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

No. of fully paid

Total no. shares

Shareholding % calculated as

Number of Locked

in shares(XIl)

Number of equity shares held

iﬁiegﬁgigﬁemﬁ(ﬁf shargho$|32r(lll) up equity shares held(vil = per SCRR, 1957 As a % of As a % of in dematerialized
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) No totallShares form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
held
C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00 0.00
Trust

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF SIGNIFICANT BENEFICIAL OWNERS

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*: (lil)
Details of the SBO (l) Details of the registered owner (l1) Date of creation /
o Whether by virtue of: acquisition of
N(; significant
Rights on . beneficial interest#
Votin distributable Exercise EEERRE; (Iv)
Name Nationality Name Nationality Shares . g . significant
rights dividend or any of control influence
other distribution
RAJENDRA
1 KHIVRAJ India EQJI\E/,F\{IADJRI\A/I UTHA India 26 26 No Yes 22/12/2010
MUTHA
RAJENDRA ET:SQOSTICS
2 KHIVRAJ India India 2 2 No Yes 23/03/2021
MUTHA (MUMBAI)
PRIVATE LIMITED




Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 100 10
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 6
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 11
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 11




