<b>Scrip Code</b> : 543328	<b>As on:</b> 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2022 <b>Regulation:</b> 31(b) Quarterly Complian	ce
	DECLARATION	
Particular		Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?		No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?		No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receip	pts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumb	ered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?		No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?		Yes

## SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

	No. of	No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No. of	Total as a	No. of Locke	ed in shares	No. of equity	
Category of shareholder	shareholder s	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Voting Rights	% of Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	8727676	8727676	27.80	8727676	27.80	6281409	71.97	8727676	
(B) Public	70031	22669937	22669937	72.20	22669937	72.20	0	0	22669937*	
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		
Grand Total	70031	31397613	31397613	100.00	31397613	100.00	13897968	44.26	31397613	

<sup>\*4984967</sup> also comes in Subcategory\_I under Sub-categorization of Shares (XV)

## STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

	Nos. of	No. of fully paid	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.		of Locked in hares	Number of equity shares
Category of shareholder	shareholders	up equity shares held	shares held	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian							
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	8029920	8029920	25.57	6281409	78.23	8029920
Rajendra Khivraj Mutha	1	8029920	8029920	25.57	6281409	78.23	8029920
Any Other (specify)	1	697756	697756	2.22	0	0.00	697756
Krsna Diagnostics (Mumbai) Private Limited	1	697756	697756	2.22	0	0.00	697756
Sub Total A1	2	8727676	8727676	27.80	6281409	71.97	8727676
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	2	8727676	8727676	27.80	6281409	71.97	8727676

## STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Category & Name of the Shareholder	No . of sh are hol	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng % calculated as per SCRR, 1957	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	Lc	No. of ocked in shares  As a % of total	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ	Shareholdir	(XV)	
S	de r	held		As a % of (A+B+C2)		right	. ( a )	Share s held(b	ed form(Not Applicable)	SubCategor y_I	SubCa tegor y_II	SubC ateg ory_I II
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	6	3449827	34,49,827	10.99	34,49,827	10.99		0.00	34,49,827			
ICICI PRUDENTIAL PHARMA HEALTHCAR E AND DIAGANOSTI C	1	976738	9,76,738	3.11	9,76,738	3.11		0.00	9,76,738			
INVESCO INDIA MULTICAP FUND	1	610264	6,10,264	1.94	6,10,264	1.94		0.00	6,10,264			
TATA INDIA PHARMA & HEALTHCAR E FUND	1	1511441	15,11,441	4.81	15,11,441	4.81		0.00	15,11,441			
Alternate Investment Funds	1	3050	3,050	0.01	3,050	0.01		0.00	3,050			

Insurance Companies	5	2956133	29,56,133	9.42	29,56,133	9.42	0.00	29,56,133			
HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	1	620097	6,20,097	1.97	6,20,097	1.97	0.00	6,20,097			
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	1	1251199	12,51,199	3.99	12,51,199	3.99	0.00	12,51,199			
TATA AIA LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD UNIT LINKED MULTI C	1	831893	8,31,893	2.65	8,31,893	2.65	0.00	8,31,893			
B2) Central Government / State Government (s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	18	18	0.00	18	0.00	0.00	18			
Any Other (specify)	14 95	162255	1,62,255	0.52	1,62,255	0.52	0.00	1,62,255			
Clearing Members	48	17321	17,321	0.06	17,321	0.06	0.00	17,321			
HUF	14 47	144934	1,44,934	0.46	1,44,934	0.46	0.00	1,44,934			

Sub Total B3	70 00 4	14983524	1,49,83,524	47.72	1,49,83,524	47.72	0.00	1,49,83,524	49,84,967	
B=B1+B2+B3	70 03 1	22669937	2,26,69,937	72.20	2,26,69,937	72.20	0.00	2,26,69,937	49,84,967	
Banks	1	2004	2,004	0.01	2,004	0.01	0.00	2,004		
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	13	1275381	12,75,381	4.06	12,75,381	4.06	0.00	12,75,381		
HSBC GLOBAL INVESTMEN T FUNDS - ASIA EX JAPAN EQUIT	1	651149	6,51,149	2.07	6,51,149	2.07	0.00	6,51,149		
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	301376	3,01,376	0.96	3,01,376	0.96	0.00	3,01,376		
Key Managerial Personnel	2	1140	1,140	0.00	1,140	0.00	0.00	1,140		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	67 75 8	3358228	33,58,228	10.70	33,58,228	10.70	0.00	33,58,228		

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	13	2660513	26,60,513	8.47	26,60,513	8.47	0.00	26,60,513		
KIRANKUMA R PRABHAKAR BHISE	1	410370	4,10,370	1.31	4,10,370	1.31	0.00	4,10,370		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	52 4	142667	1,42,667	0.45	1,42,667	0.45	0.00	1,42,667		
Foreign Companies	2	2004428	20,04,428	6.38	20,04,428	6.38	0.00	20,04,428		
Bodies Corporate	20 8	6352917	63,52,917	20.23	63,52,917	20.23	0.00	63,52,917	49,84,967	

	STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER- NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER									
Category & Name of	No. of	No. of fully paid	Total no. shares	Shareholding % calculated as	Number of Locked in shares(XII)		Number of equity shares held			
the Shareholders(I)	shareholder(III)	up equity shares held(IV)	held(VII = IV+V+VI)	per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No	As a % of total Shares held	in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)			
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00				
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00				

	STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF SIGNIFICANT BENEFICIAL OWNERS										
	Details of the SBO (I)		Details of the registered owner (II)		Details o	of holding/ e	exercise of right of the Si whether direct or indir	•	rting company,	Date of creation /	
Sr. Whether by virtue of							e of:		acquisition of significant		
No	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	beneficial interest# (IV)	
1	RAJENDRA KHIVRAJ MUTHA	India	RAJENDRA KHIVRAJ MUTHA	India	26	26		No	Yes	22/12/2010	
2	RAJENDRA KHIVRAJ MUTHA	India	KRSNA DIAGNOSTICS (MUMBAI) PRIVATE LIMITED	India	2	23/03/2021					

## Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100	10
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	6
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	11
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	11